STRIKING OFF

RESTORATION NOTIFICATION

The following companies were restored to the Register:

S/N

UEN

201206421D

201206086R

199802363W

202139781H

Company Name

HAJ CAPITAL PTE. LIMITED

LEVANT ONE INVESTMENTS PTE. LIMITED

BEVERTEC MANAGEMENT (S) PTE LTD

LEDGERSCORE INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD.

Date of Restoration

10 May 2023

10 May 2023

19 May 2023

30 May 2023



